The wireless Norbar EBT cordless torque tool is a reliable choice for all industrial and assembly tightening applications.
The 18V/5.0 Ah battery and high-performance electric motor provide excellent working power without the risk of
overheating, even in long-duration tasks. The tool is available in both single-speed and automatic two-speed versions.
With comprehensive usability-enhancing features, such as an OLED display, LED work light, ”ease-of-use mode,” and
an optional safety trigger, the EBT torque tool ensures seamless and safe operation at all times. The EBT cordless
tool package includes a work balancer as standard, along with a convenient carrying case for easy storage and
transportation. Additionally, the wrench supports a wide range of accessories to enhance usability, including reaction
arms for better handling in tight or difficult spaces.

Nm
Calibrated
Range
Nm
Dimensions
mm
Free Speed
rpm
Weight
kg**
Reaction
Arm
kg
ØD H1 H2 L R1 R2 min. R2 max.
Single Speed
EBT-52-800 181491 3/4" 100 - 800 160 - 800 52 40 262 271 59 68 131 11,2 3,7 0,8
EBT-72-1350 181493 3/4" & 1" 120 - 1 350 200 - 1 350 72 40 262 298 76 124 167 6,5 5,7 1,4
EBT-68-2000 181494 1" 200 - 2 000 400 - 2 000 68 40 262 294 75 133 165 4,2 4,9 1,1
EBT-80-2700 181495 1" 270 - 2 700 400 - 2 700 80 40 262 298 76 124 167 3,3 5,9 1,4
EBT-92-4000 181496 1" 400 - 4 000 800 - 4 000 92 40 262 352 70 125 175 2,3 7,9 2,5
EBT-119-7000 181497 1 1/2" 1 400 - 7 000 1 400 - 7 000 119 40 262 378 90 160 210 1,2 13,1 3,9
Auto Two Speed
EBT-72-1350 181501 3/4" & 1" 338 - 1 350 338 - 1 350 72 40 262 317 76 124 167 32,0 5,9 1,4
EBT-80-2700 181503 1" 676 - 2 700 676 - 2 700 80 40 262 333 76 124 167 13,0 6,8 1,4
EBT-92-4000 181504 1" 1 000 - 4 000 1 000 - 4 000 92 40 262 387 70 125 175 9,5 8,3 2,5